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P004 RAL 9003WHITE P013 RAL 9005BLACK WHITE BLACKP021GOLD SILVER

FLEA 8202

FLEA 8203

POINT TONE 8222

POINT TONE 8225

INDIA 7858

INDIA 7860

HALO 8196

HALO 8195

1xGU10 R50, max 10W only LED

8195 8196

painted steel, plastic ABS

HALO
plastic ABS

POINT TONE

1xGU10 R50, max 10W only LED

8225

8224

8221

8223

8222 7858 7860

painted aluminum

INDIA

1xGU10 R50, max 15W only LED 1xGX53, max 12W only LED

8202 8203

painted steel

FLEA

334 335
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